

## AWARDS & RECOGNITION

2021



2021 Asian Investor Asset Management **Best ESG Strategy Adviser** 



2021 Insurance Asia News - Institutional **Asset Management Awards Best ESG Strategy** 

2020

2020 Insurance Asia News - Institutional **Asset Management Awards Best ESG Advisory Firm Emerging Markets Equity Manager of the Year** 

2020 Asia Asset Management Best of the Best Awards Global Emerging Markets Debt (10 Years)



2020 Asian Investor Asset Management **Awards Best Institutional Solutions Provider** 

Amundi, the leading European asset manager, ranking among the top 10 global players1, offers its 100 million clients - retail, institutional and corporate - a complete range of savings and investment solutions in active and passive management, in traditional or real assets.

With its six international investment hubs2, financial and extra-financial research capabilities and long-standing commitment to responsible investment, Amundi is a key player in the asset management landscape.

Amundi clients benefit from the expertise and advice of 4,800 employees in more than 35 countries. A subsidiary of the Crédit Agricole group and listed on the stock exchange, Amundi currently manages more than €1.750 trillion of assets3.

1 Source: IPE "Top 500 Asset Managers" published in June 2020, based on assets under management as at 31/12/2019

**Outstanding Achiever** 

2 Boston, Dublin, London, Milan, Paris and Tokyo 3 Amundi data as at 31/03/2021



2020 Benchmark Fund of the Year **Awards** Global Equity: House Awards,



2020 Fund Selector Asia Awards **Hong Kong Excellence in Innovation Gold Award** 

2019

2019 Asian Investor Asset Management Awards **Best Institutional Solutions Provider** 

2019 Insurance Asia News - Institutional Asset **Management Awards Best Active Asset Manager Institutional Asset Manager of the Year** 

2018

2018 The Asset's Triple A Private Banking, Wealth Management and Investment ETF Awards

Multi Asset - Best Structured Investment Product Award Amundi Protect 90 Strategy

2018 Insurance Asia News - Institutional Asset **Management Awards Best Absolute Return Manager Best Equity Manager** 

2018 Bloomberg Businessweek (Chinese Edition) **Top Funds Awards** 

Mixed Allocation - Asia, Best Performer Amundi Harvest Funds – Amundi Vietnam opportunities Equity - Africa/ Middle East, Best Performer Amundi Funds – Equity MENA

**Money Market – Global, Outstanding Performer** Amundi Funds - Cash USD

ETF - Equity - China A Share, Best Performer Amundi FTSE China A50 Index ETF

The issuer of this document is Amundi Hong Kong Limited. This document is not intended as an offer or solicitation with respect to the purchase or sale of securities, including shares or units of funds.. To the extent permitted by applicable law, rules, codes and guidelines, Amundi and its related entities accept no liability whatsoever whether direct or indirect that may arise from the use of information contained in this document. This document is for distribution solely to persons permitted to receive it and to persons in jurisdictions who may receive it without breaching applicable legal or regulatory requirements. This document has not been reviewed by the Securities and Futures Commission in Hong Kong. This document is prepared for information only and does not have any regard to the specific investment objectives, financial situation and the particular needs of any specific person who may receive this document. Any person considering an investment should seek independent advice on the suitability or otherwise of the particular investment. Investment should not only base on this document alone to make investment decisions. Investment involves risk. The past performance information of the market, manager and investments and any forecasts on the economy, stock market, bond market or the economic trends of the markets are not indicative of future performance. Investment returns not denominated in HKD or USD is exposed to exchange rate fluctuations. The value of an investment may go down or up. This document is not intended for citizens or residents of the United States of America or to any «U.S. Person», as this term is defined in SEC Regulation S under the U.S. Securities Act of 1933. Amundi is the short name of Amundi Hong Kong Limited.